
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00865

11/14/
2016

ANYTIME 
BONDINGPlaintiff

EMERSON, GLENDA vs. 
QUINLAN, CHARLES M.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2016-
00127

11/14/
2016

COCKRUM, KAREN 
ELIZABETHDefendant

COCKRUM, ROBERT 
ALLEN vs. COCKRUM, 
KAREN ELIZABETH

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FD-2016-
00127

11/14/
2016

COCKRUM, ROBERT 
ALLENPlaintiff

COCKRUM, ROBERT 
ALLEN vs. COCKRUM, 
KAREN ELIZABETH

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00865

11/14/
2016 DBAPlaintiff EMERSON, GLENDA vs. 

QUINLAN, CHARLES M.
MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FP-2016-
00116

11/14/
2016

DOWNING, 
CHANTELLDefendant

YEAGER, MICHAEL DAVID 
vs. DOWNING, CHANTELL PATERNITY

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00865

11/14/
2016

EMERSON, 
GLENDAPlaintiff

EMERSON, GLENDA vs. 
QUINLAN, CHARLES M.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2016-
00865

11/14/
2016

QUINLAN, CHARLES 
M.Defendant

EMERSON, GLENDA vs. 
QUINLAN, CHARLES M.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FP-2016-
00116

11/14/
2016

YEAGER, MICHAEL 
DAVIDPlaintiff

YEAGER, MICHAEL DAVID 
vs. DOWNING, CHANTELL PATERNITY
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